

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 398 OF 2008

RETD.JUDGES ASSOCIATION(W.B)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF SEC.GOVT.OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.A.K.Srivastava, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Anshuman Ashok, Adv  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr.Adv.  
Ms.Neelam Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the parties, put  
on on February 11, 2011 for final disposal.

(S. Sarangi)  
AR cum PS

(S.S.R.Krishna)  
Court Master