

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 398 OF 2008

RETD.JUDGES ASSOCIATION(W.B) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF SEC.GOVT.OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 11/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Wasi Haider, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Stand over.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master